O
ECMA

CONVENTION

sponsorship
& exhibition
package

START




53
o > 3
N
o 3 @
N emw
T 2§
3 &
S 8o
. € 8
c O
N C ®
n_n_n__ADl

" o
: {Elﬁ ﬁﬁﬁm-m
| "_aaiau

E .vl_ﬂ!!i.:._.“_ I(__lﬂ_._.l_ wﬂ_

il

W=t







Sponsorship Options

2 April 2025 - Welcome reception (1 available) ECMA Member rate

2 April 2025 - Welcome reception (1 available) ECMA Non Member rate

3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (morning) (1 available) ECMA Member Rate

3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (morning) (1 available) ECMA Non Member Rate

3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (afternoon) (1 available) ECMA Member Rate

3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (afternoon) (1 available)ECMA Non Member Rate

Price
(excluding
VAT)

€3500
€5000
€1500
€2000
€1500

€2000




Price
Sponsorship Options (excluding
VAT)

3 April 2025 - Lunch (1 available) ECMA Member Rate €3500
3 April 2025 - Lunch (1 available) Non ECMA Member Rate €5000
3 April 2025 - Dinner (1 available) ECMA Member rate €4500

3 April 2025 - Dinner (1 available) Non ECMA Member rate €6000




Sponsorship Options

Lanyards (1 available) ECMA Member Rate

Lanyards (1 available) Non Member Rate

Note Pads with company logo (1 available) ECMA Member rate

Note Pads with company logo (1 available) Non member rate

Pens with company logo (1 available) ECMA Member rate

Pens with company logo (1 available) Non Member rate

Price

(excluding
VAT)

€3000
€4500
€2000
€2500
€2000

€2500




Price (excluding
VAT)

Table top Exhibition

Table Top ECMA Member Rate €2500

Table Top Non Member Rate €4950




o —

For questions on the suppliers trade show and/or on sponsorship
of the ECMA Annual Meeting

please email: ecma@kellencompany.com



