ECMA 20 CONVENTION 25

sponsorship & exhibition package

START







2 - 4 April 2025



Anantara New York Palace Budapest Hotel Our 2025 conference will be held at the Anantara New York Palace Budapest Hotel, Budapest. Join us to connect with peers from all over Europe on **2-4** April 2025.

We offer several sponsorship packages available that can be tailored to meet your company's specific marketing and promotional objectives. Our **full list of options and packages** is detailed below.

By becoming a sponsor of the event, you'll gain valuable exposure and the chance to engage with leading experts in the **candle industry**.



Sponsorship Options	Price (excluding VAT)
2 April 2025 - Welcome reception (1 available) ECMA Member rate	€3500
2 April 2025 - Welcome reception (1 available) ECMA Non Member rate	€5000
3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (morning) (1 available) ECMA Member Rate	€1500
3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (morning) (1 available) ECMA Non Member Rate	€2000
3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (afternoon) (1 available) <i>ECMA Member Rate</i>	€1500
3 April 2025 - Coffee Break (afternoon) (1 available)ECMA Non Member Rate	€2000

Sponsorship Options	Price (excluding VAT)
3 April 2025 - Lunch (1 available) ECMA Member Rate	€3500
3 April 2025 - Lunch (1 available) Non ECMA Member Rate	€5000
3 April 2025 - Dinner (1 available) ECMA Member rate	€4500
3 April 2025 - Dinner (1 available) Non ECMA Member rate	€6000

Sponsorship Options	Price (excluding VAT)
Lanyards (1 available) ECMA Member Rate	€3000
Lanyards (1 available) Non Member Rate	€4500
Note Pads with company logo (1 available) ECMA Member rate	€2000
Note Pads with company logo (1 available) Non member rate	€2500
Pens with company logo (1 available) ECMA Member rate	€2000
Pens with company logo (1 available) Non Member rate	€2500

Table top Exhibition

Price (excluding VAT)

Table Top ECMA Member Rate

€2500

Table Top Non Member Rate

€4950



For questions on the suppliers trade show and/or on sponsorship of the ECMA Annual Meeting

please email: ecma@kellencompany.com